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Checks for Month
July 2015

1100 Checking Begin Mth $888,987.40

Check
CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance
016154  Score, Shannon 6/30/2015 -$136.90 PAY20150112.01 $888,850.50
016161 DAILY NEWS-MONITOR 716/2015 -$61.56 July 2015 6/1 & 6/22 Minutes $888,788.94
0161565 SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 716/2015 -$3,337.59 July 2015 Contract $885,451.35
016156  AVENET 71612015 -$425.00 July 2015 Website Service Contract $885,026.35
016157 JOB SERVICE OF ND 716/2015 -$24.39 July 2015 2nd Quarter $885,001.96
016158 ND TAX COMMISSIONER 71/6/2015 -$220.77 July 2015 2nd Quarter $884,781.19
016160 OTTERTAIL POWER 716/2015 -$1,325.42 July 2015 Electricity $883,455.77
016162 RED RIVER COMMUNICATIO 7/6/2015 -$154.92 July 2015 Phone/Internet $883,300.85
016163 FRAEDRICH TRANSPORT 71612015 -$4,359.00 July 2015 Contract $878,941.85
016164 WYNDMERE AUTO 716/2015 -$620.06 July 2015 Pickup Repair/Misc $878,321.79
015951E FARM CITY SUPPLY 716/2015 -$10.98 July 2015 Wasp Spray $878,310.81
016159 NDIRF 716/2015 -$593.93 July 2015 Fire & Tornado $877,716.88
015953E US POST OFFICE 71812015 -$272.62 July 2015 Stamps/Abatement Letters $877,444.26
015952E HOBBY LOBBY 7/8/2015 -$4.29 July 2015 Paint Brushes $877,439.97
Deposit  07/09/2015 7/9/2015 $7,679.80 07/09/2015 $885,119.77
016174  DAILY NEWS-MONITOR 7/14/2015 -$31.10 July 2015 Monitor Subscription $885,088.67
Deposit  20150714UBO 7/14/2015 $0.00 20150714UBO $885,088.67
Deposit  07/16/2015 7/14/2015 $8,532.46 07/16/2015 $893,621.13
016176  DAKOTA PLAINS 7/14/2015 -$534.98 July 2015 Gas $893,086.15
016175 ND ONE CALL, INC 7/14/2015 -$5.50 July 2015 Locates $893,080.65
016170 LIDGERWOOD LUMBER JD 7/14/2015 -$21.24 July 2015 Inv 92581 $893,059.41
016173 DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 7/14/2015 -$122.16 July 2015 Electricity $892,937.25
016172  MINN-KOTA AG 7/14/2015 -$45.00 July 2015 Glyphosate $892,892.25
016171 REARDON OFFICE EQUIPM 7/14/2015 -$2,100.00 July 2015 inv 893542 $890,792.25
016169 ND LEAGUE OF CITIES 7/14/2015 -$624.00 July 2015 NDLC Membership $890,168.25
016177  Witt, Donnie 7/15/2015 -$1,987.48 PAYXX00.00 $888,180.77
016166 VOID 7/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150113.00 $888,180.77
016165 VOID 7/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150113.00 $888,180.77
016167  Witt, Donnie 7/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150113.00 $888,180.77
016168  Score, Shannon 7/15/2015 -$2,065.86 PAY20150113.00 $886,114.91
015954E US POST OFFICE 7/21/2015 -$50.00 July 2015 Administrative Hearing Noti $886,064.91
Deposit  07/23/2015 7127/2015 $2,425.99 07/23/2015 $888,490.90
015955E US POST OFFICE 712812015 -$12.50 July 2015 Abatement Letters $888,478.40
Deposit  07/31/2015 7/31/2015 $2,099.50 07/31/2015 $890,577.90
016179  Witt, Donnie 7/31/2015 -$1,433.70 PAY20150114.00 $889,144.20
016178  Score, Shannon 7/31/2015 -$1,470.36 PAY20150114.00 $887,673.84
015957E FARM CITY SUPPLY 8/3/2015 -$9.49 July 2015 Lock $887,664.35
015958E DIGITAL GURU 8/3/2015 -$130.00 July 2015 Clean-up/Anti-Virus Renew $887,534.35
015959E RDO EQUIPMENT 8/3/2015 -$124.18 July 2015 Mower Blades $887,410.17
Deposit  July 2015 8/3/2015 $28,185.08 July 2015 $915,595.25
Deposits $48,922.83 $26 607.85
Checks -$22,314.98

FILTER: [Cash Act]="1100" and [Period]=7 and [Act Year]='2015'



